



Number	Name	Description
1	Chuck Screw	M6*25-L
2	Keyed Chuck	
3	Output Spindle	
4	Steel Ball	SŘ4
5	Circlip	Ř35
6	Ball Bearing	6003-2Z
7	Gearbox	
8	Gearbox Screw	ST4.8X40
9	Plate Washer	Φ15.5*29*1
11	Gear Knob	
12	Pin	Φ4*10
13	Spring	
14	Steel Ball	SŘ3.5
15	Circlip	Φ15
16	Pin	Ř5*65
17	Fork	
18	Big Gear	
19	Pin	Ř4*20
20	Sliper	
21	Small Gear	
22	Dynamic Impact Gear	
23	Impact Spring	
24	Fixed Impact Gear	
25	Ball Bearing	608-2Z
26	Function Knob	
27	Function Plate	
28	Bearing Plate	
29	Needle Bearing	HK0709
30	Intermediate Spindle	
31	Helical Gear	
32	Steel Ball	SΦ4
33	Circlip	Φ9
34	Plate Washer	~13x~7x0.8
37	Ball Bearing	609-2RS
38	Armature	38*50
39	Ball Bearing	607-2Z
40	Bearing Sleeve	
41	Field	65*50
42	Upper Brush Holder	
43	Carbon Brush	5.5*11*17
44	Coil Spring	
45	Nether Brush Holder	
46	Brush Holder Screw	ST2.9x12
47	L/R Knob	
48	On-off Switch	
49	Capacitor	0.22uF
50	Screw	ST4.2x16
51	Cable Clip	
52	Cable Guard	
53	Cable	

Number	Name	Description
54	Housing-L	
55	Housing-R	
56	Screw	
57	Bolt	M8x90
58	Depth Gauge	
59	Handle Collar	
60	Side Handle	
61	Chuck Key	